



This is to confirm that

Ysabelle Marie M. Agravante

Published following article

Factors Affecting the Career Choice of Office Administration Students in a State Higher Educational Institution

Volume 12, Issue 1, pp: 187-194

www.ijres.org

A Peer Reviewed referred Journal

**Impact Factor: 7.52** 

**International Journal of Research in Engineering and Science (IJRES)** 

ISSN: 2320-9364 IJRES is Peer Reviewed Refereed.





This is to confirm that

Rezza Mae Esmania

Published following article

Factors Affecting the Career Choice of Office Administration Students in a State Higher Educational Institution

Volume 12, Issue 1, pp: 187-194

www.ijres.org

A Peer Reviewed referred Journal

**Impact Factor: 7.52** 

**International Journal of Research in Engineering and Science (IJRES)** 

ISSN: 2320-9364 IJRES is Peer Reviewed Refereed.





This is to confirm that

Clara Marie P. Gomez

Published following article

Factors Affecting the Career Choice of Office Administration Students in a State Higher Educational Institution

Volume 12, Issue 1, pp: 187-194

www.ijres.org

A Peer Reviewed referred Journal

**Impact Factor: 7.52** 

**International Journal of Research in Engineering and Science (IJRES)** 

ISSN: 2320-9364 IJRES is Peer Reviewed Refereed.





This is to confirm that

Jea M. Lampria

Published following article

Factors Affecting the Career Choice of Office Administration Students in a State Higher Educational Institution

Volume 12, Issue 1, pp: 187-194

www.ijres.org

A Peer Reviewed referred Journal

**Impact Factor: 7.52** 

International Journal of Research in Engineering and Science (IJRES)

ISSN: 2320-9364 IJRES is Peer Reviewed Refereed.





This is to confirm that

Chinee L. Mondejar

Published following article

Factors Affecting the Career Choice of Office Administration Students in a State Higher Educational Institution

Volume 12, Issue 1, pp: 187-194

www.ijres.org

A Peer Reviewed referred Journal

**Impact Factor: 7.52** 

International Journal of Research in Engineering and Science (IJRES)

ISSN: 2320-9364 IJRES is Peer Reviewed Refereed.





This is to confirm that

Justine M. Tingson

Published following article

Factors Affecting the Career Choice of Office Administration Students in a State Higher Educational Institution

Volume 12, Issue 1, pp: 187-194

www.ijres.org

A Peer Reviewed referred Journal

**Impact Factor: 7.52** 

International Journal of Research in Engineering and Science (IJRES)

ISSN: 2320-9364 IJRES is Peer Reviewed Refereed.





This is to confirm that

Mary Grace F. Ubaldo

Published following article

Factors Affecting the Career Choice of Office Administration Students in a State Higher Educational Institution

Volume 12, Issue 1, pp: 187-194

www.ijres.org

A Peer Reviewed referred Journal

**Impact Factor: 7.52** 

**International Journal of Research in Engineering and Science (IJRES)** 

ISSN: 2320-9364 IJRES is Peer Reviewed Refereed.